
Our Leadership Team

Global solutions
Local expertise

Malcolm Hughes
Executive Chairman

M +353 87 255 3452
E malcolm.hughes@ie.sedgwick.com

Ruth Leggett
CEO

M +353 86 351 5455
E ruth.Leggett@ie.sedgwick.com

Petrina Tinney 
Chief Operating 
Officer

M +353 87 176 9259
E petrina.tinney@ie.sedgwick.com

John McGee
Chief Commercial 
Officer

M +353 87 254 3146
E john.mcgee@ie.sedgwick.com

Dick Harnett
Chief Client Officer

M +353 86 811 0610
E dick.harnett@ie.sedgwick.com

Catherine Lynn
Legal Counsel

M +353 87 977 7329
E catherine.lynn@ie.sedgwick.com

Danny Donohoe
Director of Claims

M +353 87 258 3179
E danny.donohoe@ie.sedgwick.com

Conor Holland
Head of Property

M +353 87 919 6061
E conor.holland@ie.sedgwick.com

Joanne Stynes
Head of Shared 
Services

M +353 87 929 3032
E joanne.stynes@ie.sedgwick.com

Lee Watters
Head of Finance and 
TPA Claims

M +353 87 275 9237
E lee.watters@ie.sedgwick.com

Joanne Sloper
Head of Recruitment & 
Resource Solutions

M +353 87 954 1027
E joanne.sloper@ie.sedgwick.com

Kevin Currivan
Head of Liablilty

M +353 87 254 9902
E kevin.currivan@ie.sedgwick.com

Samantha Bracken
Head of Business 
Solutions 

M +353 87 067 0118
E samantha.bracken@ie.sedgwick.com


